
1024

I.D.: 74640691

Data publicarii	24.10.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 11.839,50 RON - 11.839,50 RON

Descriere: BUCSA BRAT SPATE: 2 BUC X 173.95 LEI = 347.90 LEI ARC SPATE: 2 BUC X 184.87 LEI= 369.74 LEI RULMENT ROATA: 2 BUC X 155.46 LEI= 310.92 LEI AMORTIZOR SPATE: 2 BUC X 210.08 LEI= 420.16 LEI PROTECTIE AMORTIZOR: 2 BUC X 54.62 LEI = 109.24 LEI JANTA TABLA: 4 BUC X 495.80 LEI = 1983.20 LEI ANVELOPA IARNA 235/65R16C: 4 BUC X 513.45 LEI = 2053.80 LEI ANVELOPA IARNA: 235/60R16: 4 BUC X 605.88 LEI = 2423.54 LEI ACUMULATOR: 5 BUC X 478.99 LEI = 2394.95 LEI SUPAPA EGR: 1 BUC X 401.68 LEI ACUMULATOR 12V 110AH: 2 BUC X 494.16 LEI = 989.92 LEI FURTUN VACUUM: 1 BUC X 34.45 LEI
